Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Hines - (848874) - Watford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.25
1:13.30
1:13.71
1:14.53

114.58

:115.99

:116.08

:118.42

:118.88

:119.07
1:19.35
1:21.62
1:23.31
1:23.60

1:41.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.58
1:13.30
1:18.88
1:14.53
1:13.25
1:16.08
1:13.71

1:19.35
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WA Pts

304
303
298
289
288
272
271
248
243
242
239
220
206
204
113

WA Pts

288
303
243
289
304
271
298
239

Round

Round

F

Date

17/10/15
18/06/17
01/07/15
21/11/15
19/09/18
31/01/15
04/10/15
05/10/14
10/07/16
18/06/14
14/06/15
01/03/14
28/09/13
25/05/14
05/10/11

Date

19/09/18
18/06/17
10/07/16
21/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
01/07/15
14/06/15

Meet

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Watford Club Championships 2015

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford Club Championships 2018

Potters Bar Winter Open 2015

Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015

London Region Disability Swimming Champs
Watford SC Sprint Club Championships 2016
Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014

9th ASA East Region Disability Swimming Champs
DSE National Junior & Youth Championships

Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet

8th ASA East Region Disability Swimming Champs
Watford Club Championships

Meet

Watford Club Championships 2018

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Watford SC Sprint Club Championships 2016
Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Watford Club Championships 2015

9th ASA East Region Disability Swimming Champs

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Watford
Watford
Garston
Potters Bar
Borehamwood
London
Watford
Watford
Newmarket
Sheffield
Aylesbury
newmarket

Watford

Venue

Garston

Watford

Watford

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Watford

Newmarket
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Club Swam Under Level

Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 4

Club Swam Under Level

Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 2
Watford SC 3
Watford SC 4
Watford SC 2
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1:15.99 272 F 31/01/15 Potters Bar Winter Open 2015 Potters Bar Watford SC 3
1:18.42 248 H 05/10/14 London Region Disability Swimming Champs London Watford SC 3
1:19.07 242 F 18/06/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4
1:23.60 204 H 25/05/14  8th ASA East Region Disability Swimming Champs newmarket Watford SC 2
1:21.62 220 H 01/03/14 DSE National Junior & Youth Championships Sheffield Watford SC 2
1:23.31 206 F 28/09/13  Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet Aylesbury Watford SC 3
1:41.88 113 F 05/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4
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